2-2Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Blocks
FE
A
TU
RE
S
■ Interposing barriers between terminals yield higher electrical ratings and provide additional

25 25-140-Y 25-140-3/4W 25-140-W
Solder Terminals can be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
2-6Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
2
Barrier Blocks
Series 140
.375 Density, 5-40 x 3/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-140 MS-1-140-Y
2 MS-2-140 MS-2-140-Y
3 MS-3-140 MS-3-140-Y
4 MS-4-140 MS-4-140-Y
5 MS-5-140 MS-5-140-Y
6 MS-6-140 MS-6-140-Y
7 MS-7-140 MS-7-140-Y
8 MS-8-140 MS-8-140-Y
9 MS-9-140 MS-9-140-Y
10 MS-10-140 MS-10-140-Y
11 MS-11-140 MS-11-140-Y
12 MS-12-140 MS-12-140-Y
13 MS-13-140 MS-13-140-Y
14 MS-14-140 MS-14-140-Y
15 MS-15-140 MS-15-140-Y
16 MS-16-140 MS-16-140-Y
17 MS-17-140 MS-17-140-Y
18 MS-18-140 MS-18-140-Y
19 MS-19-140 MS-19-140-Y
20 MS-20-140 MS-20-140-Y
21 MS-21-140 MS-21-140-Y
22 MS-22-140 MS-22-140-Y
23 MS-23-140 MS-23-140-Y

Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-141 MS-1-141-Y
2 MS-2-141 MS-2-141-Y
3 MS-3-141 MS-3-141-Y
4 MS-4-141 MS-4-141-Y
5 MS-5-141 MS-5-141-Y
6 MS-6-141 MS-6-141-Y
7 MS-7-141 MS-7-141-Y
8 MS-8-141 MS-8-141-Y
9 MS-9-141 MS-9-141-Y
10 MS-10-141 MS-10-141-Y
11 MS-11-141 MS-11-141-Y
12 MS-12-141 MS-12-141-Y
13 MS-13-141 MS-13-141-Y
14 MS-14-141 MS-14-141-Y
15 MS-15-141 MS-15-141-Y
16 MS-16-141 MS-16-141-Y
17 MS-17-141 MS-17-141-Y
18 MS-18-141 MS-18-141-Y
19 MS-19-141 MS-19-141-Y
20 MS-20-141 MS-20-141-Y
Use Standard Marker Strip for “3/4W” and “W” Solder Terminals.
Accessories
• Jumpers

2
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-142 MS-1-142-Y
2 MS-2-142 MS-2-142-Y
3 MS-3-142 MS-3-142-Y
4 MS-4-142 MS-4-142-Y
5 MS-5-142 MS-5-142-Y
6 MS-6-142 MS-6-142-Y
7 MS-7-142 MS-7-142-Y
8 MS-8-142 MS-8-142-Y
9 MS-9-142 MS-9-142-Y
10 MS-10-142 MS-10-142-Y
11 MS-11-142 MS-11-142-Y
12 MS-12-142 MS-12-142-Y
13 MS-13-142 MS-13-142-Y
14 MS-14-142 MS-14-142-Y
15 MS-15-142 MS-15-142-Y
16 MS-16-142 MS-16-142-Y
17 MS-17-142 MS-17-142-Y
Use Standard Marker Strips for “3/4W” and “W” Solder Terminals.
Accessories
• Jumpers
• Fanning Strips